Bus

Rail S10 S 10

Direction
Wil Sg — Weinfelden

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Weinfelden

Go to website

10 StOpS Monday 00:32
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Wil Sg
Wednesday -
Bronschhofen
Thursday 00:32
Bronschhofen Amp
Friday 00:32
Bettwiesen
Tagerschen Saturday 00:32
Tobel-Affeltrangen Sunday 00:32
Marwil
Route info
Oppikon Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 10
Bussnang
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Weinfelden
Amlikon . Mo =
{Wepfelden=—=—1"",
Biss2gg - S
Banikon a .
Strohwilen * .
Oberbussnang Al
iy Istigh
Zezikon “.i:wi!
wily Mettlern

Affeltrangen

+

Lommis Schinholzerswi

Braunau
Wuppenau
St. Margarethen Oberheime
TG -
n
Munchwilen
16 .
Lengt
Raossriiti %

T Zuzwil 5G

& OpenStreetMap contributors

Fiiherwannen

S10—5S10 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-2136811430
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-2136811430
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-2136811430

Direction
Wil Sg — Weinfelden

10 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Bronschhofen

Bronschhofen Amp

Bettwiesen

Tagerschen

Tobel-Affeltrangen

Marwil

Oppikon

Busshang

Weinfelden

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Weinfelden

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

00:32


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-2136811430

Direction
Weinfelden — Wil Sg

10 stops

Open route schedule

Weinfelden

Bussnang

Oppikon

Marwil

Tobel-Affeltrangen

Tagerschen

Bettwiesen

Bronschhofen Amp

Bronschhofen

Wil Sg

Route schedule
Weinfelden — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Weinfelden

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

05:02

05:02

05:02

05:02

05:02


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-2136811430

Direction
Weinfelden — Wil Sg

10 stops

Open route schedule

Weinfelden

Bussnang

Oppikon

Marwil

Tobel-Affeltrangen

Tagerschen

Bettwiesen

Bronschhofen Amp

Bronschhofen

Wil Sg

Route schedule
Weinfelden — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Weinfelden

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

01:02-02:02

01:02-02:02


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-2136811430

Direction
Wil Sg — Weinfelden

10 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Bronschhofen

Bronschhofen Amp

Bettwiesen

Tagerschen

Tobel-Affeltrangen

Marwil

Oppikon

Busshang

Weinfelden

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Weinfelden

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

00:32

00:32


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-2136811430

Direction
Wil Sg — Weinfelden

10 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Bronschhofen

Bronschhofen Amp

Bettwiesen

Tagerschen

Tobel-Affeltrangen

Marwil

Oppikon

Busshang

Weinfelden

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Weinfelden

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

20:02

20:02

20:02

20:02

20:02


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-2136811430

Direction
Wil Sg — Weinfelden

10 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Bronschhofen

Bronschhofen Amp

Bettwiesen

Tagerschen

Tobel-Affeltrangen

Marwil

Oppikon

Busshang

Weinfelden

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Weinfelden

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

00:32

00:32

00:32

00:32

00:32


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-2136811430

Direction Route schedule

Weinfelden — Wil Sg Weinfelden — Wil Sg
10 stops Monday 05:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Weinfelden

Wednesday -
Bussnang

Thursday 05:02
Oppikon

Friday 05:02
Marwil
Tobel-Affeltrangen Saturday 05:02
Tagerschen Sunday 05:02
Bettwiesen

Route info
Bronschhofen Amp Direction: Weinfelden

Stops: 10
Bronschhofen

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Wil Sg

S10 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Weinfelden

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-2136811430

